MILLER SPEECH AND HEARING CLINIC

Clinic Fee Schedule for Speech, Language, and Hearing Services

Effective August 2015

SPEECH AND LANGUAGE SERVICES

General
Public
Therapy
Individual: $55/hr
Speech-Language
Deaf/Hard of Hearing
Group

Speech-Language: $25/hr

Deaf/Hard of Hearing $25/hr
EVALUATION

Speech and/or $125/2hr

Language

SPEECH/LANGUAGE

Sreening/Consultation $25

TCU
Fac/Staff

$35/hr

$15/hr
$15/hr

$40/2 hr

$10

TCU
Student

$15/hr

$10/hr
$10/hr

$35/2 hr

$10

COSD

Majors

$10/hr

$6/hr
$6/hr

$30/2 hr

$10



Early Childhood Speech and Language

Mom and Tot $750.00/semester Thursday 9:45-10:30

Level 1 $ 900.00/semester Group 9:15-10:45a.m
Plus two 30 minute sessions/wk.

Level I1 $1000/semester 13 sessions Group/Individual
Monday/Wednesday
Group 1:00-2:30 p.m.



