

## MILLER SPEECH AND HEARING CLINIC

Clinic Fee Schedule for Speech, Language, and Hearing Services Effective August 2015

## SPEECH AND LANGUAGE SERVICES

	General Public	TCU Fac/Staff	TCU Student	COSD Majors
Therapy				
Individual: Speech-Language Deaf/Hard of Hearing	\$55/hr	\$35/hr	\$15/hr	\$10/hr
Group				
Speech-Language: Deaf/Hard of Hearing	\$25/hr \$25/hr	\$15/hr \$15/hr	\$10/hr \$10/hr	\$6/hr \$6/hr
EVALUATION				
Speech and/or Language	\$125/2hr	\$40/2 hr	\$35/2 hr	\$30/2 hr
SPEECH/LANGUAGE				
Sreening/Consultation	\$25	\$10	\$10	\$10

## Early Childhood Speech and Language :

Mom and Tot	\$750.00/semester	Thursday 9:45-10:30

$\underline{\text{Level I}}$	\$ 900.00/semester	Group 9:15-10:45a.m
		Plus two 30 minute sessions/wk.

<u>Level II</u>	\$1000/semester	13 sessions Group/Individual
		Monday/Wednesday
		Group 1:00-2:30 p.m.